DLM4300HP



\/p PAEWOO
AR AT | LAWN MOWER | MODEL DLM4300HP

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM



EXPLODED VIEW

PART NO.

O 00 9O O F W IN B

= EFE E EFE EFE E E E E EF WWLWWWWWWWWWMNDNMNDMDDNDDMDMMMMMMMMMMMSPRRPPRPPRPRPRPRPRPRPREREBR
O 00 O U1 F W MNPEFP O OUOLOIJIOD O FE WNPEFEPFOOVUOLONOD O EFE WNPREFPOOVUOLONOD O E WDN PP O

\/s DAEWOO

| LAWN MOWER | MODEL DLM4300HP

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE

DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-001
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-002
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-003
DAOL-GMO211-000008-01-004
DAOL-GMO211-000008-01-005
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-006
DAOU4-GMO211-000008-01-007
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-008
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-009
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-010
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-011
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-012
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-013
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-014
DAOL-GMO211-000008-01-015
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-016
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-017
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-018
DAOU4-GMO211-000008-01-019
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-020
DAOL-GMO211-000008-01-021
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-022
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-023
DAOL-GMO211-000008-01-0624
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-025
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-026
DAOU4-GMO211-000008-01-027
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-028
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-029
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-030
DAOL-GMO211-000008-01-031
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-032
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-033
DAOL-GMO211-000008-01-0634
DAOL-GMO211-000008-01-035
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-036
DAO4-GMO211-000008-01-037
DAOU4-GMO211-000008-01-038
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-039
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-040
DAOU4-GMO211-000008-01-041
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-042
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-0643
DAOL-GMO211-000008-01-0644
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-045
DAOL-GMO211-000008-01-0U6
DAOU4-GMO211-000008-01-047
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-048
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-049

SPARE PART DESCRIPTION
BOLT M6X12

COVER COMP,CYLINDER HEAD
PACKING, HEADCOVER

ARM, ROCKER

PLATE,PUSH ROD GUIDE
SEAT, VALVE SPRING,IN
SPRING, VALVE

DIPSTICK

VALVE, IN

VALVE EXHAUST

SPARK PULG

BOLT M8Xu5

CYLINDER HEAD
GASKET,CYLINDER HEAD
PIN DOWEL

ROD, PUSH

LIFTER, VALVE

SCRAPER RING SET ,PISTON
PISTON

PIN, PISTON

CLIP, PISTON

ROD ASSEMBLY., CONNECTING
CRANKCASE

BRAKE ASSEMBLY

BALL BEARING

OIL SEAL

FLAT WASHER

BREATHER VALVE

CROSSING SCREW

ADJUSTER ROCKER ARM
STAY,O0IL TANK

FUEL TANK CAP COMP

BOLT STUD,RECOIL STARTER
IGNITION COIL ASSY
FLYWHEEL ASSEMBLY
IMPELLER

PULLEY, STARTER

NUT M12

COVER, FAN

HEXAGON BOLTS WITH FLANGE M6
STARTER COMP,RECOIL

FUEL TANK ASSEMBLY

BOLT STUD,RECOIL STARTER
FUEL LINE

CLIP,FUEL LINE

METAL CLAMP

SHAFT, GOVERNOR ARM
WASHER, GOVERNOR ARM SHAFT
SEAL , GOVERNOR ARM SHAFT

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

QTY

=
=

P PR R PR RRRRRORRRRRRNOMNRRPRPNNRRPRRRRRRNRPRRPRNMNNMNMNRPRRERRPRRENMNRERNDNRR



EXPLODED VIEW

50
51
52
53
sS4
55
56
57
58
99
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
31
82

\/s DAEWOO

| LAWN MOWER | MODEL DLM4300HP

DAOU4-GMO211-000008-01-050
DAOL-GMO211-000008-01-051
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-052
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-053
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-054
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-055
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-056
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-057
DAOU4-GMO211-000008-01-058
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-059
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-060
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-061
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-062
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-063
DAOU4-GMO211-000008-01-064
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-065
DAOU-GMO211-000008-01-066
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-067
DAOU4-GMO211-000008-01-068
DAOU4-GMO211-000008-01-069
DAOL-GMO211-000008-01-070
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-071
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-072
DAOU4-GMO211-000008-01-073
DAOU4-GMO211-000008-01-074
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-075
DAOL-GMO211-000008-01-076
DAOL-GMO211-000008-01-077
DAOL-GMO211-000008-01-078
DAOL-GMO211-000008-01-079
DAOU4-GMO211-000008-01-080
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-081
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-01-082

PIN,LOCK

GOVERNOR ARM

BOLT, GOVERNOR ARM
SHROUD ASSY,UPPER
TUBE , BREATHER
SPRING, GOVERNOR

ROD, GOVERNOR

SPRING, THROTTL RETURN
BOLT, STUD

GASKET, AIR CLEANER
INSULATOR, CARBURETOR
GASKET, CARBURETOR
CARBURETOR ASSEMBLY
AIR CLEANER ASSEMBLY
PACKING, EXHAUST
MUFFLER COMP
SHIELD,OUT MUFFLER
OIL SEAL

COVER ASSEMBLY, CRANKCASE
SHROUD

CRANKSHAFT ASSY
CAMSHAFT ASSEMBLY
PACKING, CASECOVER
DOWEL PIN,CASECOVER
GOVERNOR ASSEMBLY
WASHER, DRAIN PLUG
BOLT DRAIN PLUG
GASKET,BREATHER CHAMBER
CAP,BREATHER CHAMBER
NUT M6

BOLT M6X35

BOLT M6X16

BOLT M6X20

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

N WIS NP RRPRPRRNMNRPRRPRRPRPRRPRRPRRRPRRRPRPRNNERRPRRRPRRERER



\/s DAEWOO

AARUUDRTIAYE | LAWN MOWER | MODEL DLM4300HP

29 B 21 26 25

22 21 20

190\ 18 |17 24 23

147 4b

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM



EXPLODED VIEW

PART NO. DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION
BOLT BS1768 3/8-2U4UNF=*38

O 00 9O O EFE W INBR

W WWwwwwwwwwNnNhNMNNMNNMNMMNMNMMNMMNMNMNPRPRRPRRPRRPRRBPRLRRER
O 00 IO U1 E WNREPFGOUOWOWUJIOOOUEWNRPRGOUOIOOEWNROO

\/s DAEWOO

| LAWN MOWER | MODEL DLM4300HP

DAOL4-GMO211-000008-02-083
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-02-084
DAOU4-GMO211-000008-02-085
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-02-086
DAOL-GMO211-000008-02-087
DAOL-GMO211-000008-02-088
DAOL-GMO211-000008-02-089
DAOL-GMO211-000008-02-090
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-02-091
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-02-092
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-02-093
DAOL-GMO211-000008-02-094
DAOL-GMO211-000008-02-095
DAOL-GMO211-000008-02-096
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-02-097
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-02-098
DAOL-GMO211-000008-02-099
DAOL-GMO211-000008-02-100
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-02-101
DAOL-GMO211-000008-02-102
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-062-103
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-02-104
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-02-105
DAOL-GMO211-000008-02-106
DAOL-GMO211-000008-02-107
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-02-108
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-02-109
DAOU4-GMO211-000008-02-110
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-02-111
DAOL-GMO211-000008-02-112
DAOL-GMO211-000008-02-113
DAOL-GMO211-000008-02-114
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-02-115
DAOL-GMO211-000008-02-116
DAOL-GMO211-000008-02-117
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-02-118
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-02-119
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-02-120
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-02-121

FLAT WASHER
BLADE WASHER
BLADE

BLADE ADAPTER

BUSH ( BLADE ADAPTER)

KEY
DECK

NUT GB6183 M6

FRONT AXLE PLANK
BOLT GB5787 M6*1u
BOLT GB5783 M8%30
SPRING WASHER GB93
WASHER GB96

ENGINE

REAR AXLE PLANK

NUT GB6183 M8

BOLT M8*u5

STEM

CIRCLIP 05
TORSIONAL SPRING (L)
AXLE(REAR COVER)
REAR COVER
TORSIONAL SPRING (R)
BOLT GB5783 M8*16
RIGHT HANDLE SUPPORT
KNOB (SMALL)

LOWER HANDLE

CLIP

BRAKE LEVEL

SOFT GRIP

NUT M6

BRAKE CABLE

BOLT M6%35

UPPER HANDLE

ROPE GUIDE SUPPORT
NUT GB6177 M6
KNOB(BIG)

RIGHT HANDLE SUPPORT

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

QTY

P NP RPPRPRRPRPNMNRPRPRPRPRPNMPERPRPRPRPNMNNMEENMPWWWOONOORRERRERRERERLRLR



EXPLODED VIEW

4o
41
42
43
gy
45
U6
47
43
49
50
51
52
53
oy
99
56
57
58
59
60
61

\/s DAEWOO

| LAWN MOWER | MODEL DLM4300HP

DAOL-GMO211-000008-02-122
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-02-123
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-02-124
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-02-125
DAOL-GMO211-000008-02-126
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-02-127
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-02-1238
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-02-129
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-02-130
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-02-131
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-02-132
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-02-133
DAOL-GMO211-000008-02-134
DAOL-GMO211-000008-02-135
DAOL-GMO211-000008-02-136
DAOL-GMO211-000008-02-137
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-02-138
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-02-139
DAOL-GMO211-000008-02-140
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-02-141
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-02-142
DAOL4-GMO211-000008-02-143

FRAME

GRASS BAG

FRONT WHEEL OUTER COVER
NUT M10

BOLT

HEIGHT ADJUSTER COVER
HEIGHT ADJUSTER LEVER
SPRING LAMINATION(CHEIGHT ADJUSTER)
BOLT GBS5783 Mé6+*14

REAR AXLE

NUT GB6182 M6

HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT LINK BAR
HEIGH ADJUSTER SPING
FRONT WHEEL

FLAT WASHER

WASHER GB97

HOLD HOOP

FRONT AXLE

REAR WHEEL OUTER COVER
FRONT WHEEL INNER COVER
REAR WHEEL INNER COVER
REAR WHEEL

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

N NN DMNMMNERENMNMENPRFEPFPRPOOPRPEPRPRPREREPNEEPRPR



